Saite

Magazine

Print

Full Page 825" x 10.875” $3,000

Two-Third Page (v) 5.3”x 10.875" $2,800
Half Page 8.25" x 5.35” $1,500
One-Third Page (sq) 4.778" x 4.875” $1,000
One-Third Page (v) 2.3"x 10.875” $1,000
Double Truck 17.25” x 10.875” $5,000

Contact Us: advertising(@pgsuite.com 240-273-3248




SCite
Print/ Frequency

2x
Full Page $2,250
"Two-Third Page $3,750
Half Page $I1,125
One-Third Page $ 750
Double Truck $2,100

4x
$1,950
$3,250
$ 975
$ 650
$1,820
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