

Print

Contact Us: advertising@pgsuite.com



240-273-3248

Full Page	8.25" x 10.875"	\$3,000
Two-Third Page (v)	5.3" x 10.875"	\$2,800
Half Page	8.25" x 5.35"	\$1,500
One-Third Page (sq)	4.778" x 4.875"	\$1,000
One-Third Page (v)	2.3" x 10.875"	\$1,000
Double Truck	17.25" x 10.875"	\$5,000

Prince George's TECHNICAL Magazine

Print/Frequency



2x	4x
\$2,250	\$1,950
\$3,750	\$3,250
\$ 1,125	\$ 975
\$ 750	\$ 650
\$2,100	\$1,820
	\$2,250 \$3,750 \$ 1,125 \$ 750

Contact Us: advertising@pgsuite.com

240-273-3248

Click to Select At Store